
First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bandit 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0013 12045 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 41.47 9 1NQSeverino 0.004 20047 -8 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Emerald 0.00 0 0AISBurke 0.0011 12027 0 0

KenKen 35.55 01 61QMount 0.009 12025 61 05,2,3,5,7,9,10,20

Sadie 39.08 4 4NQGregory 0.0010 12026 0 04

Rose 0.00 0 0NQBurke 0.0012 12130 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grace 26.08 01 58QMacBean 0.005 16028 58 04,4,5,6,9,10,20

Frankie 0.00 0 0NQKoehler 0.006 16030 0 0

Lici 43.36 8 4NQCimprich 0.008 16356 -4 04

Lucca 0.00 0 0ABSEvans 0.007 16205 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Katie 40.11 81 63QShoemaker 0.003 20277 55 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Olive Fenway 0.00 0 0NQBurke 0.002 20041 0 0

Kimba 0.00 0 0ABSBusacca 0.001 20040 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mica 37.92 21 70QStone 0.0010 12010 68 05,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Bocci 40.06 52 62QJohnson 0.0013 12348 57 04,2,4,5,8,9,10,20

Ditto 20.80 0 1NQPrekop 0.0014 12135 1 01

Patriot 48.61 13 3NQBurke 0.0012 12171 -10 03

Cruise 0.00 0 0ABSPrekop 0.0011 12169 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tokaji 36.79 11 71QJacobs 0.009 16359 70 06,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Bridget 47.03 12 2NQDuran 0.008 16227 -10 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gidget 41.93 91 68QSt. Pierre 0.007 20379 59 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Kiana 41.81 9 2NQKraeuter 0.005 20038 -7 02

Happy 0.00 0 0ABSGilmer 0.006 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
JoJo 37.04 5 3NQFrench 0.001 24299 -2 03

Theo 0.00 0 0NQDesvigne 0.003 24393 0 0

Declan 27.79 0 4NQSolakian 0.004 24394 4 04

Tedi 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.002 24297 0 0

10/7/2017 Page 1 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kylie 44.31 9 2NQParkin 0.0048 12012 -7 02

Victory 36.05 1 3NQMarlow 0.0049 12343 2 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Clover 0.00 0 0NQJacobs 0.0039 16013 0 0

Zayle 29.41 0 3NQBoddy 0.0040 16351 3 03

Mason 32.20 0 5NQStone 0.0041 16352 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Troo 0.00 0 0AISGoldman 0.0024 20373 0 0

Bosun 33.04 1 1NQBerghold 0.0022 20365 0 01

Asher 24.10 0 4NQScagnelli 0.0023 20371 4 04

Ruby-do 30.55 0 5NQEicher 0.0025 20381 5 05

Freddy 41.38 9 2NQLackey 0.0026 20383 -7 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.0053 08121 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 0.00 0 0NQWeintrub 0.0045 12145 0 0

Madyson 39.52 4 3NQRissmiller 0.0046 12175 -1 03

Fizz 33.70 0 5NQLarson 0.0047 12177 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ferris B. 39.63 41 72QStevenson 0.0032 16187 68 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Remus 40.36 52 67QStevenson 0.0038 16225 62 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Samone 34.13 0 4NQEicher 0.0033 16193 4 04

Surf 31.52 0 5NQWiechmann 0.0034 16204 5 05

Jeter 0.00 0 0NQLogan 0.0035 16212 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0NQBunin 0.0037 16360 0 0

Poof 0.00 0 0ABSFeldman 0.0036 16221 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 27.22 01 76QLackey 0.0010 20233 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 35.19 32 75QSchilling 0.006 20229 72 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 35.87 33 67QGonchar 0.0016 20282 64 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 28.14 0 4NQGonchar 0.007 20230 4 04

Edward 43.28 11 2NQWest 0.008 20231 -9 02

Bullet 34.99 2 4NQColes 0.009 20232 2 04

Lane 29.51 0 2NQZislin 0.0012 20260 2 02

Mojito 0.00 0 0NQMinnella 0.0013 20265 0 0

Tess 35.24 3 4NQBisbee 0.0015 20270 1 04

Lacy 28.82 0 3NQDauer 0.0017 20293 3 03

Phil 35.84 3 61NQSalerno 0.0018 20294 58 03,2,4,5,8,9,10,20
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Rona 35.55 3 62NQSchowalter 0.0019 20364 59 04,2,4,5,8,9,10,20

Declan 33.68 1 4NQMinnella 0.0020 20369 3 04

Kipper 33.65 1 4NQCarson 0.0021 20377 3 04

Lark 0.00 0 0ABSMandich-Steiger 0.0011 20251 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0ABSFisher 0.0014 20268 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 31.19 01 75QTschech 0.002 24310 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 33.82 12 69QBurton 0.003 24313 68 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Grace 31.11 0 3NQArndt 0.001 24296 3 03

Legend 29.87 0 4NQArndt 0.004 24330 4 04

Hunter 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.005 24333 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0NQGambino 0.0015 04053 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cargo 0.00 0 0ABSKallish 0.0031 20338 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Catcher 41.16 3 3NQJohnson 0.0054 08060 0 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kingsley 39.34 11 74QMaze 0.0051 12072 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bertha 39.10 12 67QBillman 0.0050 12068 66 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Elvira 35.98 0 3NQBillman 0.0052 12080 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 29.23 01 69QStahl 0.0044 16087 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Taya 37.32 22 68QAndrews 0.0042 16363 66 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 43.40 8 5NQAldrich 0.0043 16082 -3 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 26.23 01 67QSolakian 0.0027 20094 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Mickey 39.54 42 68QReinhard 0.0029 20100 64 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0NQDiaz 0.0028 20098 0 0

Brodie 31.76 0 3NQMacLeod 0.0030 20103 3 03
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